Position

Assistant Supt-Special Ed

Assistant Supt-Cosp

Assistant Supt-Ed Services

Division Director-VAFS

Division Director-Special Ed

Division Director- Ed Services

Director IllI-Ed Services

Director IllI-Ed Services

Division Director-Cosp

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated
Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Certificated

Management 224 Days
Mac (Adc)

Total Wages

$192,051

$186,601

$177,187

$170,806

$165,539

$163,896

$136,581

$131,489

$84,865

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,160

$37,556

$35,746

$34,812

$34,273

$33,935

$30,528

$29,821

$17,726



