Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Supt-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$192,051	\$38,160
Assistant Supt-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$186,601	\$37,556
Assistant Supt-Ed Services		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$177,187	\$35,746
Division Director-VAFS		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$170,806	\$34,812
Division Director-Special Ed		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$165,539	\$34,273
Division Director- Ed Services		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$163,896	\$33,935
Director III-Ed Services		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$136,581	\$30,528
Director III-Ed Services		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$131,489	\$29,821
Division Director-Cosp		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Management 224 Days Mac (Adc)	\$84,865	\$17,726